
On-Line Museum Scavenger Hunt 
AP Art History 

 
Name______________________________________ Date___________ 
 

Art Project powered by Google 
Explore museums from around the world, discover and view hundreds of artworks at incredible zoom levels…. 

 
Your Assignment: 
*“Travel” to multiple museums on www.googleartproject.com.  
*Link for Museum Views 
*Go to this link for help: http://www.googleartproject.com/faqs/ 
 
Find TEN works of art that we have studied thus far. Take a screenshot (from Museum View- the little yellow person).  
 
Fully identify each work (Artist, Culture, Time Period). Write down anything that strikes you about the image (size, location, etc.). Paste your 
screen shot into the appropriate space. Write your description, including the museum that owns it) next to your screen shot.  
 

Museum View Screen Shot Museum Name Image Description 
(Artist, Title, Culture, Significance) 

Example: 

 

 
Galleria delgi Uffizi, Florence 

 
Fra Filippo Lippi 

Madonna and Child with Angels, 1455 
15th century, Italian Renaissance  

 
*Created by a friar with multiple 

misdemeanors. Medici family intervened on 
his behalf 

 
*Used live models 

 
1. 

  

2.  
 

  

3. 
 

  

4. 
 

  

5. 
 

  

6. 
 

  

7. 
 

  

8. 
 

  

9. 
 

  

10. 
 

  

 

http://www.googleartproject.com
https://www.google.com/culturalinstitute/beta/u/0/project/streetviews
http://www.googleartproject.com/faqs/
http://www.googleartproject.com/faqs/

